2023 DMS Cross Country Schedule

Date
8/28/2023
9/5/2023

9/12/2023

9/19/2023

9/25/2023

9/28/2023

10/2/2023

Time
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30

4:30

TBD

4:30

Host
CBMS
Chestatee
WHMS

DMS

NHMS

Mountain
Invitational

Lakeview

Location

@ CBMS
@ Chestatee
@ WHMS

@ Cherokee
Bluff Park

@ NHMS

@Unicoi
State Park

@ Lakeview

(Hall County Championships)



