2023 DMS Cross Country Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Host</u>	<u>Location</u>
8/28/2023	4:30	CBMS	@ CBMS
9/5/2023	4:30	Chestatee	@ Chestatee
9/12/2023	4:30	WHMS	@ WHMS
9/19/2023	4:30	DMS	@ Cherokee Bluff Park
9/25/2023	4:30	NHMS	@ NHMS
9/28/2023	TBD	Mountain Invitational	@Unicoi State Park
10/2/2023	4:30 (Hall Co	Lakeview unty Champions	@ Lakeview nips)